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TearAway label

Sponge clean only
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Vintage Canvas Mini Reporter
False

C M Y KPantoneColour

Sahara 466 0 15 50 20

Vintage Black 446 35 0 0 100

Vintage Oxford Navy 534C 98 85 36 27

3

ONE

40

 Pricelist Pack Qty10

1

 kg13

 cm51x30x53

 g270

cm18.5x22.5x8

litres3.5

cm tubular hoop15

cm15x15

Sahara, Vintage Black, Vintage Oxford Navy

Washed Cotton Canvas

Zippered main compartment

Front pocket designed for easy decoration 
Two-tone webbing strap

Adjustable shoulder strap

TearAway label for ease of rebranding
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